LED / 32L-C-S-DPage 1/4 Rev. 03/29/17
© 2017 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
32L-C-S-D
Inde-Pendant Surface Direct
 Quick Find litecontrol.com 32L-C-S-D
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Feature Code Options Description
Series  32L Inde-Pendant
Configuration  C Cylinder
Mounting  S Surface
Fixture distribution   D Direct
Primary Finish  C1 Matte White (Default)
  C4 Machined Aluminum
  C5 Carbon Black
  CC Custom Color
Accent Finish  /AC1 Matte Finish (Default)
  /AC4 Machined Aluminum
  /AC5 Carbon Black
  /ACC Custom Color
Color temperature  30K 3000K
  35K 3500K
  40K 4000K
Cylinder Direct Output  D060 600
(specifiable in  D300 3000
50 lumens increments)
Driver  NDM Non Dimming
  D01 1% Dimming, 0-10V
  LEC Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED driver
  LHI Hi-lume 1% 3-wire LED driver
  LTW Hi-lume 1% 2-wire LED driver(120V forward
   phase only)
  DALI Digital Addressable Lighting Interface
  D10 10% Dimming, 0-10V*
   *347 Volt only
Circuiting  1C 1 Circuit
Voltage  UNV Universal Voltage (120-277)
  120 120 Volt*
  347 347 Volt**
   *LTW only
   **Excludes D01, DALI and Lutron Dimming Options
Ceiling Type  GDW Grid or Drywall (Default)
  PT Plaster Trim
Canopy Color  /C1 Matte White (Default)
  /C4 Machined Aluminum
  /C5 Carbon Black
  /CC Custom Color
Key Features
• Variable Intensity technology provides specifiable
lumen output/wattage
• 2.5 SDCM color variation
• Remote-mounted driver assembly
• Customizable finish variations
Optional Features Code Options Description
Chicago Environmental Air  CCEA Chicago Environmental Air Modification
Modification
 4.875
6.81
LED / 32L-C-S-DPage 2/4 Rev. 03/29/17
© 2017 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com